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RAVENSDALE JUNIOR SCHOOL 
AD-HOC BOOKING FORM BREAKFAST CLUB – JUNE 2023
Child’s name ……………………………………………………………………… Class ……………………………………….
Emergency contact details:

Name: ………………………………………………………………......................................................................

Contact details (between 7.45am and 8.45am) …………………………………………………………………….

Allergies: ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Please highlight when a place is required on the calendar and return by Friday 19th May.
This form is to be used for non-regular bookings and must be returned by the date indicated above. We are not able to take bookings via the telephone if calling on the same day you require a space, except in an emergency and subject to availability. All sessions must be pre-paid at the time of booking. 

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	June
	5th
	6th
	7th
	8th
	9th

	June
	12th
	13th
	14th
	15th
	16th

	June
	19th
	20th
	21st
	22nd
	23rd

	June/July
	26th
	27th
	28th
	29th
	30th


Total cost for sessions booked ……………………………. (£5.00 per session)

Payment method:

Cash/Card at Junior School Office 

Card Online via School Money Account 

Childcare Vouchers         Childcare Voucher Provider ……………………………………………….

Please note: If you wish to pay by Child Care Vouchers, please include your child’s name on the remittance. I understand no refunds will be made due to absence or cancellation. We will credit your child’s account for emergency school closures. 
Signed ………………………………………………………………………….  Parent/carer

Please Print Name: ………………………………………………………………………….

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO THE JUNIOR SCHOOL OFFICE TO RESERVE A PLACE OR E-MAIL FORM
TO admin@ravensdalej.derby.sch.uk. PLEASE REMEMBER:  ALL CHILDREN MUST BE SIGNED IN BY AN ADULT
